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Nordic Walking Hamerskej Certak E AR
2025-10-04 Hamr na Jezere X )

SKUPINA CEZ

10 km results

start ~ 10:30:00 | all years of born | registered: 45

rank rank/cat. finish penalty delay
1 1/M16-44 7  JAROSLAV FILIP 1984  NW CHRUDIMACI 01:14:30.6
2 1/M55-64 12 MIROSLAV PETRUSKA 1963  TRNAVA 01:14:51.9 00:21.3
3  2/M55-64 10 PETR MAREK 1963  NW BRUNTAL 01:16:48.3 02:17.7
4 3/M 55-64 22  JAROSLAV ZIEGL 1964  NW BRUNTAL 01:16:50.1 02:19.5
5 1/F55-64 34 JOANNA KOtODZIEJ 1968  MALINOWE GWIAZDY 01:17:03.6 02:33.0
6 1/F45-54 32 KAMILA JIROUTEK RAJDLOVA 1978  HAMR TEAM 01:18:42.6 G1 04:12.0
7 1/F16-44 44 LUCIE REHAKOVA 1981 NORDIC WALKING MLADA BOLESLAV 01:19:59.8 05:29.2
8 2/F16-44 38 BABETA NEBUSOVA 1981  HAMRTEAM 01:20:51.9 06:21.3
9 1/M45-54 14 MARTIN REHAK 1977 NORDIC WALKING MLADA BOLESLAV 01:20:57.6 06:27.0
10 2/F45-54 48  ALICJA ZDRZALEK 1979  NWC SPALATUM 01:21:58.7 G1 07:28.1
11  4/M55-64 8 JOZEF GURECKA 1961  RELOV 01:23:16.0 08:45.4
12 1/M 65+ 13 LUDOVIT POLLAK 1960  NORDIC WALKING MLADOST 01:23:16.1 W1 08:45.5
13 3/F16-44 28  LENKA FILIPOVA 1981 NW CHRUDIMACI 01:23:30.7 09:00.1
14 3/F 45-54 31 DANIELA HAVRANKOVA 1980  DALESICE 01:23:35.2 09:04.6
15 4/F16-44 135 ZUZANA BUDINSKA 1984 TATRANKY 01:24:51.8 10:21.2
16 2/M 65+ 20 KRZYSZTOF ZAWADZKI 1956  K.S.VICTORIA POTEGOWO 01:24:59.8 w1 10:29.2
17  3/M 65+ 5  ANDRZEJ BUGAJEWSKI 1958  MALINOWE GWIAZDY 01:25:22.4  W4:Y1 02:00.0 10:51.8
18 2/M 45-54 19 ADAM WOJCIECHOWSKI 1977 KIJKOMANIACY PPL 01:26:00.4 11:29.8
19  4/M 65+ 21 ZYGMUNT ZAWADZKI 1953  CIDRY LOTAJOM 01:26:24.1 11:53.5
20 3/M45-54 9  ROMAN KRYSCYSYN 1973 NOVE STRASEC 01:26:53.3 12:22.7
21 4/M45-54 17 PAVEL SYOBODA 1977 VELKE BREZNO 01:27:36.6 13:06.0
22 5/M 65+ 16 DUSAN STANEK 1956 PRAHA 01:28:069 W1:¥101:000  13:363
23 5/M 55-64 4 JARMIL BLESA 1963  NORDIC WALKING SLIZANY 01:28:50.3 14:19.7
24 2/F55-64 29 RENATA GOTTASOVA 1970 SVINCANY 01:29:42.7 15:12.1
25 4/F45-54 26 BARBARA DREWNOWSKA 1972 ZASAPANI HYDRO TRZCIANKA 01:30:59.4 16:28.8
26 6/M 65+ 1 WOJTUNIK ANDRZE]J 1953 MALINOWE GWIAZDY 01:32:20.6 17:50.0
27 5/F45-54 23 PATRICIA BOTKOVA 1977 NORDIC WALKING SPORT SK 01:33:03.2 W1 18:32.6
28 6/M 55-64 6 ROMAN BURY 1970  HRADEK NAD NISOU 01:33:03.4 18:32.8
29 3/F55-64 39  MYRIAM NOVAKOVA 1961 BB LEISURE 01:33:07.5 18:36.9
30 2/M16-44 2 TOMASBICAN 1984  NORDIC WALKING KING 01:33:44.6 19:14.0
31 6/F45-54 46  KATARZYNA WOJCIECHOWSI 1976 KIJKOMANIACY PPL 01:34:17.3 19:46.7
32 5/M 45-54 11 JIRI NEDBALEC 1979 SVINCANY 01:35:45.4 Y1 01:00.0 21:14.8
33 1/F65+ 36  YVETA LUNAKOVA 1958 NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA 01:37:32.1 23015
34 4/F55-64 45 ZDENKA SYNOVCOVA 1969  NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA 01:39:19.1 w1 24:48.5
35 2/F65+ 24 ANIELA CZEMPIK 1958  MALINOWE GWIAZDY 01:40:38.4  W1:Y101:00.0 26:07.8
36 5/F16-44 18  LUCIE PITTROVA 1987  JABLONEC NAD NISOU 01:41:17.6  W1:Y1 01:00.0 26:47.0
37 6/F16-44 27  MICHAELA FICOVA 1991  ROZTOKY U PRAHY 01:41:17.9  W1:¥101:00.0 26:47.3
38 5/F55-64 42  ANNA POHL 1968  KNW BIALA 01:42:08.2 Y1 01:00.0 27:37.6
39 7/F16-44 40 ANETA CYHELSKA 1987  JANOV NAD NISOU 01:45:03.7 30:33.1
40 6/M 45-54 3 MILAN BLAZEK 1971 NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA 01:46:30.6 32:00.0
41 3/F 65+ 47  JANKA ZAVOJNOVA 1959 KOSICKA WALKERKA 01:47:37.6 w1 33:07.0
42 6/F55-64 25 VLADISLAVA DANKOVA 1964  KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU 01:47:49.8 33:19.2
43  7/F45-54 43  PETRA RADOUSKOVA 1977  KOSTOMLATY SE LABEM 01:48:25.4 w1 33:54.8
44 8/F 16-44 37 LENKA MISKOVA 1982 TEAM CEZ 01:52:35.5 38:04.9

DSQ /F16-44 49  MICHAELA JIROUTKOVA 2008  HAMRTEAM Y1 02:00.0
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Nordic Walking Hamerskej Certak
2025-10-04 Hamr na Jezere

5 km people with disabilities
start ~ 10:36:00 | all years of born | registered: 7

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Muzi
2/Muzi
1/Zeny
3/Muzi
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/MuZi

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
202
201
206
204
205
207
203

name year
PAVOL KAPUSTA 1958
KAROL ABEL 1964
MILENA MORCZYNSKA 1990
JANUSZ WALTER 1960

KORNELIA CZEMPIK 1966
BARBARA STOPINSKA 1960
ADAM PRIBYL 1991

team
LEHOTA NAD RIMAVICOU
CARLOS KALISZ
TUPTUSIE GRUDZIADZ
MALINOWE GWIAZDY
MALINOWE GWIAZDY
MALINOWE GWIAZDY

DECIN

finish

43:23.6

43:38.6

43:48.9

46:28.6

50:11.0

50:20.4

59:04.0

SKUPINA CEZ

GENERALNI PARTNER

penalty

Y1 00:30.0

delay

00:15.0

00:25.3

03:05.0

06:47.4

06:56.8

15:40.4
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Nordic Walking Hamerskej Certak
2025-10-04 Hamr na Jezere

5 km
start ~ 10:38:00 | all years of born | registered: 90
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results

finish

penalty

rank rank/cat.
1 1/M40-49
2 1/M18-39
3 2/M40-49
4 1/F 40-49
5 2/M18-39
6 3/M40-49
7 1/M50-59
8 2/M50-59
9 2/F40-49
10 1/F50-59
11 2/F 50-59
12 3/F 40-49
(13) 3/F 40-49
14 4/M 40-49
15 1/F18-39
16  1/M 70+
17 3/F50-59
18 5/M 40-49
19 1/M 60-69
20 5/F40-49
21 6/F40-49
22 2/F18-39
23 1/F1-17
24 2/M 60-69
25 4/F 50-59
26 5/F50-59
27 2/F1-17
28 1/F60-69
29 2/M 70+
30 3/F18-39
31 7/F40-49
32 2/F60-69
33 6/F50-59
34 7/F50-59
35 8/F50-59
36 3/M 60-69
37 9/F50-59
38 3/F60-69
39 8/F 40-49
40 10/F 50-59
41 3/F1-17
42 11/F 50-59
43  12/F 50-59
44 4/F 18-39
45  9/F 40-49
46 5/F18-39
47 10/F 40-49
48 4/F 60-69

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

112
107
119
161
118
102
109
116
163
149
173
158
126
111
143
103
137
114
120
179
174
186
169
117
130
156
131
127
104
184
153
190
146
170
155
105
189
122
181
144
180
150
166
132
140
128
175
145

JURAJ MIHELAC 1082
FUKASZ KARASIEWICZ 1988
DANIEL WOJTASINSKI 1978
ANNA KWECZKA-JANEC: 1980
RADOSEAW WEODARSK 1990
ROMAN CTVRTNIK 1976
ROMAN LANCA 1975
ALES URBANEK 1973
PETRA LORENZOVA 1985
JAROSLAVA HORACKOV 1972

EVA HLAVACOVA 1973
LUCIE KOUTSKA 1976
VERA BARTONICKOVA 1976
PETR MAGAT 1980
PAVLA FRANCKE 1988
DUSAN GREGUS 1954
JANA CiCHOVA 1972
PREMYSL STRELECEK 1977
JERZY ZACHARSKI 1962

ALZBETA POLLAKOVA 1984
KRISTINA PAVOLKOVA 1978
ZUZANKA UHLIROVA 1988
ZUZANA NEMCOVA 2012

MILAN VDOVJAK 1959
RENATA BERKOVA 1971
JITKA KOCOVA 1975
BARBORA BICANOVA 2012
IVANA BASUSOVA 1964

BOGDAN GRYGOROWIC 1949
PAVLA TURHUNOVA 1989
MARKETA KALINOVA 1982

EVA VDOVJAKOVA 1962
RADKA HAJKOVA 1966
ALENA NOVOTNA 1973
IRENA KNICHALOVA 1971
MARTIN HAJEK 1965
KATERINA VANKOVA 1971
MARIE BADALOVA 1963

MARCELA STIERWALD 1981
DANIELA GALIOVA 1973
NINKA STEFANOVIC 2016
BLANKA HYROVA 1972
MARTINA MICHALOVA 1971
PETRA BLAHOVCOVA 1989
HANA DROZDOVA 1979
KRISTYNA BEDNAROVA 1994
LENKA PIKHARTOVA 1977
CLAUDIA HAHN 1963

NWC SPALATUM
EKSPEDYCJA NORDIC TEAM SZCZECIN
NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA
NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA
POZNAN

NORDIC WALKING SUMAVA
PREROV

BRUNTAL

BELA

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NW BRUNTAL

NW DECIN

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING SUMAVA
HAAKON TEAM

TATRANKY

NYORDICA ZLiN CZECHIA/SG3 ZLIN
NORDIC WALKING SUMAVA
FABRYKA NORDICA TRZCIANKA
NORDIC WALKING MLADOST
TATRANSKE STRELY

LIBEREC 30 - VRATISLAVICE NAD NISOU
NW CHRUDIMACI

TATRANKY

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NW DECIN

NORDIC WALKING KING

TEAM CEZ

EKOPARTNER RECYKLING
VIMPERK

HAMR TEAM

TATRANKY

CHODEC.COM

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
BB LEISURE

CHODEC.COM

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING ZABREH
NORDIC WALKING SUMAVA
BERUSKY

NORDIC WALKING MLADOST

N

JAK CHODI ZDRAVA ZENA
PRAHA

NORDIC WALKING ZABREH

JAK CHODI ZDRAVA ZENA

HAMR TEAM

EBERSBACH-NEUGERSDORF

38:01.4

38:10.6

38:20.6

39:06.6

39:50.4

40:05.2

41:01.4

41:02.6

41:16.6

41:24.2

41:24.6

41:52.3

41:52.3

42:05.3

42:12.8

42:26.1

42:27.0

43:17.2

43:55.3

44:16.3

44:26.8

44:28.6

44:40.9

44:42.9

45:02.1

45:30.6

45:35.6

45:57.2

46:06.6

46:23.6

46:41.3

46:43.1

46:50.1

46:55.6

46:56.8

47.01.8

47.08.9

47:30.6

47:35.9

47:50.9

47:53.1

48:40.4

48:59.3

49:01.0

49:51.6

50:00.1

50:10.5

50:16.1

W1

W1

Y1 00:30.0

W1

W1

W1

Wi1

Y1 00:30.0

00:09.2

00:19.2

01:05.2

01:49.0

02:03.8

03:00.0

03:01.2

03:15.2

03:22.8

03:23.2

03:50.9

03:50.9

04:03.9

04:11.4

04:24.7

04:25.6

05:15.8

05:53.9

06:14.9

06:25.4

06:27.2

06:39.5

06:41.5

07:00.7

07:29.2

07:34.2

07:55.8

08:05.2

08:22.2

08:39.9

08:41.7

08:48.7

08:54.2

08:55.4

09:00.4

09:07.5

09:29.2

09:34.5

09:49.5

09:51.7

10:39.0

10:57.9

10:59.6

11:50.2

11:58.7

12:09.1

12:14.7
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49 11/F 40-49
50 12/F 40-49
51 13/F50-59
52 14/F 50-59
53 15/F 50-59
54 13/F 40-49
55 14/F 40-49
56 4/M 60-69
57 16/F 50-59
58 17/F50-59
59 18/F 50-59
60 1/M1-17
61 19/F 50-59
62 20/F 50-59
63 5/F 60-69
64 6/F60-69
65 7/F60-69
66 6/F 18-39
67 8/F60-69
68 21/F50-59
69 22/F 50-59
70 23/F50-59
(71) 23/F50-59
72 9/F 60-69
73 3/M 70+
74 15/F 40-49
75 16/F 40-49
76  4/F1-17
77 25/F 50-59
78 17/F 40-49
79 1/F70+

80 18/F 40-49
81 10/F 60-69
82 26/F50-59
83 27/F50-59
84 19/F 40-49
85 11/F 60-69
86 2/M1-17
(87) 12/F 60-69
88 5/M 60-69
89 2/F70+

90 20/F 40-49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

182
123
164
138
162
191
141
101
124
160
194
115
136
177
193
151
142
157
154
176
183
192
178
139
110
171
168
134
121
133
159
129
165
125
148
152
195
106
185
113
196
172

LENKA STUCHLIKOVA 1978
DANKA BADUROVA 1980
MILENA MARIASOVA 1972
RENATA CMUNTOVA 1972

IZABELA LISIAK 1970
SARKA VEJTASOVA 1983
BARBORA FIALOVA 1984
PETR ALBRECHT 1965
HANA BAIEROVA 1967
STEPANKA KUDRNOVA 1971
BARBARA WIJAS 1966
JAKUB UHLIR 2014
MONIKA BURYOVA 1974
IVA PIVNICKOVA 1968

EMILIE VYSTRCILOVA 1964
BARBARA CHMIELARSK; 1962
DANA FIALOVA 1963
VENDULA KORUNOVA 1993
JARMILA KASPARIKOVA 1956

PAVLINA PIPKOVA 1975
LEONA SIROVA 1971
JANA VESELA 1974
JANA POLIVKOVA 1974
JAROSLAVA DOBRA 1964
WEADYSEAW £OS 1955
PETRA ORAVCOVA 1979
MICHAELA NAJMONOV/ 1982
NINA BUDINSKA 2017
LENKA ALBRECHTOVA 1967
ANNA BLUJOVA 1985
SABINA KUCZERA 1953

ZUZANA BERANOVA 1982
MARTA MICHALKOVA 1957
BOHUSLAVA BALSANKC 1973
JITKA PATKOVA 1973
EVA CHUMLENOVA 1985
BARBARA ZACHARSKA 1964
KRYSTOF CHAMRAD 2019
JANA SULCOVA 1962
RYSZARD NIESLONY 1960
LADISLAVA ZDEBSKA 1955
ZDENKA PALOVA 1978

NW DECIN

KIKINEE BUCHTY

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
HEZKY PESKY

MALINOWE GWIAZDY

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
LIBEREC 30 - VRATISLAVICE NAD NISOU
JAK CHODI ZDRAVA ZENA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
SK MAXTRI LIBEREC

NW DECIN

JAK CHODI ZDRAVA ZENA
NORDIC WALKING ZABREH

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING ZABREH
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
JAK CHODI{ ZDRAVA ZENA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NW DECIN

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

BERUSKY

JAK CHODI ZDRAVA ZENA
TATRANKY

LIBEREC 30 - VRATISLAVICE NAD NISOU
PRAHA

MALINOWE GWIAZDY

TEAM CEZ

LIBEREC

MELNICKE KOMETKY

MELNICKE KOMETKY

MELNICKE KOMETKY

FABRYKA NORDICA TRZCIANKA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
NORDIC WALKING KUTNA HORA
MALINOWE GWIAZDY

HEZKY PESKY

JAK CHODI ZDRAVA ZENA

50:19.1

50:21.3

50:23.1

50:55.6

51:00.9

51:28.1

51:41.6

52:01.4

52:17.8

52:26.6

53:01.6

53:13.4

53:24.9

53:30.8

54:05.3

54:31.8

54:36.6

54:37.9

54:40.4

54:53.1

55:10.5

55:59.3

55:59.3

55:59.6

56:06.4

56:17.8

56:59.9

57:26.3

57:44.8

57:45.1

58:01.8

59:25.6

59:26.4

59:29.9

59:30.6

59:45.6

59:59.9

01:00:42.6

01:00:42.6

01:01:41.0

01:04:02.6

01:04:45.8

W1

W1

Wi1

W1

W1

Wi1

W1:Y1 00:30.0

W1

Wi1

W1

12:17.7

12:19.9

12:21.7

12:54.2

12:59.5

13:26.7

13:40.2

14:00.0

14:16.4

14:25.2

15:00.2

15:12.0

15:23.5

15:29.4

16:03.9

16:30.4

16:35.2

16:36.5

16:39.0

16:51.7

17:09.1

17:57.9

17:57.9

17:58.2

18:05.0

18:16.4

18:58.5

19:24.9

19:43.4

19:43.7

20:00.4

21:24.2

21:25.0

21:28.5

21:29.2

21:44.2

21:58.5

22:41.2

22:41.2

23:39.6

26:01.2

26:44.4
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